
附件1：
资格复审人员名单
	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	12021016306
	王璐
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技1
	72.61
	1
	

	2
	12021016819
	高凡卓
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技1
	70.9
	2
	

	3
	12021015514
	李霞
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技1
	70.49
	3
	

	4
	12021013513
	李鹏峰
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技2
	71
	1
	

	5
	12021016714
	翟盛
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技2
	67.6
	2
	

	6
	12021017021
	张嘉诚
	晋中市直机关党员教育中心
	专技2
	65.58
	3
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